THE DATASHEET OF
LVM2P-015R10431
www.win-source.net 0086-755-83957316
2PRO DEVICES
The 2Pro product is an integrated overcurrent/
over-voltage protection device. The RoHS-compliant
component incorporates PolySwitch PPTC (Polymeric
Positive Temperature Coefficient) technology and MOV

Lower Side
Optional Shape: Circular or Polygonal
Part Numbering System
Figure 2P7 — EIA Referenced Reel Dimensions
TM   2P - 10   271   -2
Packaging
Blank : Bulk
-2 : Tape and Reel
Varistor Voltage Indicator
The first two digits indicate voltage
The third digit signifies the power of ten
For example : 220 : 22 x 100 = 22V
  221 : 22 x 101 = 220V
  112 : 11 x 102 = 1100V
Typical PPTC Resistance (ohms)
2Pro Series
Telecom Module
LVM  2P - 015  R  10  431
MOV Breakover Voltage at 1mA Expressed as:
431: 43 x 101
MOV Diameter in mm
Radial Leaded
PPTC Hold Current
2Pro Series
Line Voltage Module